Bellekler

HI-LEVEL

Apacer Panther

16GB DDR5 CL36
RGB1x16

16GB DDR5 6000
KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 6000
KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 CL36
KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 CL30

Uriin

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-SOPC19200D4/16G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G HI-
LEVEL 1x16G

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz
CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV516G60C30)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G6000HC38J01)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G6000HC38J01)

16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 DDR5

Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON

Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-16TR
BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-16TR
BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
RGB 2x8

DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR KINGSTON

BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Team

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

49,00

49,00

52,90

55,00

60,00

50,00

79,00

79,00

95,00

100,00

105,00

105,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G600OHC38G01)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G600OHC38G01)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G600C30K)

Team

Team

Patriot

50,00 USD

50,00 USD

215,00 USD



